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Office:  Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic
College And Research Institute, Anand

User Name:  DR TARUN V DAVE Designation:  Last Login:  05/06/2025 12:04:55

Student Details Application Status

Sr
No.

Student Name Mobile No Application No
Pending
at
college

Pending
at office

Rejected
at office

Paym
Done

1
Chavada Anjali
Valjibhai

9725951249 242500000000030072 0 0 0 0

2
PARMAR
DRASHTIBA
DHARMENDRASINH

8866398889 242500000001781548 0 0 0 0

3
JAMOD
KHUSHALIBEN
RANCHHODBHAI

8799447034 242500000002204806 0 0 0 0

Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

District Name:-

Service Name:-

Office Name:- Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic College And Research Institute, Anand
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4
RATHOD RIYA
GUNVANTBHAI

9714931571 242500000000030073 0 1 0 0

5
Baldaniya
Dharmesh Jitubhai

9624356939 242500000002244289 1 0 0 0

6
BHALSOD JALPA
DINESHBHAI

8347547745 242500000000005073 0 0 0 0

7
Patel Nensi
Janakbhai

9409225750 242500000000027528 1 0 0 0

8 gida nilam rajubhai 9313161614 242500000000618009 0 0 0 0

9
AAL HARITABEN
RAMABHAI

9313092633 242500000000004655 0 0 0 0

10
Gauswami Alpaben
Sejpuri

6351742255 242500000000027527 0 0 0 0

11
CHAVADA
DARSHANABEN
RAMESHBHAI

9023220992 242500000000009804 0 0 0 0

12
Shiyal Parulben
Shambhubhai

9726224268 242500000000027620 0 0 0 0

13
Makwana Nirva
Pareshbhai

9510650086 242500000001006394 0 0 0 0

14
Solanki Avantiben
Laxmanbhai

9265230400 242500000001949402 0 0 0 0

15
Parmar Shivaniben
Vallabhbhai

9313812197 242500000000009805 0 0 0 0



16
Jamod Kinjal
Jethabhai

7862020389 242500000000029169 0 0 0 0

17
Joshi Darshna
Prafullbhai

9898591248 242500000000009806 0 0 0 0

18
PARMAR NEHA
BHARATBHAI

9104287170 242500000000029170 0 0 0 0

Total       2 1 0 0

Print


